
Mt.	Olympus	2017	Coaches
PONY Name Email	

Bob	Harden bob@packsolvers.com
Glade	Going gladegoing@gmail.com
Caleb	Prusso calebprusso@yahoo.com

BRONCO Name Email	
Chris	Giauque drgiauque@yahoo.com
Nate	Collins nate@northmonsen.com
Dan	Lloyd dnalloyd@yahoo.com
Ted	Cundick tedward3@yahoo.com

MUSTANG Name Email	
Michael	Broussard michael.broussard@comcast.net
Casey	Evans caseyevans1031@hotmail.com
Mark	Wankier mnw1022@msn.com
Cole	VandenAkker colenakker@gmail.com
Allen	Enochson aenochson@gmail.com
Tyler	Blout tyblout18@yahoo.com
Larry	Vance larryvancedc@gmail.com
Bart	Goldsberry bjgolds@juno.com
Trent	Heugly trentheugly@gmail.com
Jon	Kleven jkleven@monarchcc.com
Aaron	Whitehead awhitehead@graniteschools.org
Jason	Johnsen jerbjohnsen@hotmail.com

PINTO	2 Name Email
Brian	Birkeland brianbirkeland@gmail.com
Jake	Brown jakebrowncrp@gmail.com
Josh	Fuhriman joshfuhriman@gmail.com
Dustin	Treanor dtreanor@hotmail.com
John	Christensen jnjchristensen@gmail.com

PINTO	1 Name Email
Tim	Parry timparry31@gmail.com
Preston	Cochrane prestoncochrane@gmail.com
Trent	Kaufman trent.kaufman@gmail.com
Neal	Koffman neal@gps-servers.com
Tyler	Rice tylerjrice@gmail.com
James	Watabe jimwatabe@gmail.com
Quintin	Smith quintinsmith@gmail.com
Colby	Johnson colby.johnson@gmail.com
John	Hille jhille3@gmail.com

SHETLAND Name Email
Brad	Walker walkerfamilydental@gmail.com
Eric	Perry ericeperry@gmail.com
Anthony	Cannon anth.cannon@gmail.com
Matt	Young mattayoung22@gmail.com
Adam	Wallace adamwallace3@hotmail.com
Jeff	Poulton jeff@vtitleutah.com
Ross	Drummond johndrummond@gmail.com
Andrew	Patten ahpatten@gmail.com
Kevin	Hinton kevin.hinton01@gmail.com
Aaron	Hunter aahunter39@yahoo.com
Chris	Giles chrisg@everetgraphics.com


